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OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2
LC/LC, UPC, LSZH, Duplex, 5 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMLLUDOOS5

Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africa
®OFYX
Fiber patch cord - Duplex

SM Fiber
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Yellow
.LC/UPC
.LC/UPC
...Blue..., Blue
Bluee, Bluee
Two Fiber

ITU-T G.652.D and ITU-T G.657.A1
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Optical Specifications
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dB/km / 0.36 dB/km / 0.22 dB/km 0.36
nm /1383 nm /1550 nm 1310

pm 8.3

dB, 0.15dB 0.15

dB, <-58 dB58- >

(Single-mode (OS2

Ceramic, Ceramic

(Cto +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F° 10-
LSZH/FRNC

IEC 60332-1 | IEC60332-3 | IEC 60754 | IEC 61034

mm | 0.0631in 1.6
.5

16.5

Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Below maximum concentration value

Date :15/12/2025
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark

ANIP

CONNECT’

cndsill uasVl sl

axzgall JlgbYl

aw LI WY las

w2350i ThoYl vlxas

23905 (g SVl

WYl ass

Specifications - Connector A
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Environmental Specifications
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Dimensions
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

ROHS
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